E Series
Product introduction
The Eaton® E Series DX is a three-phase, double conversion
uninterruptible power supply (UPS), and is available in 20, 30
and 40kVA output power rates with internal batteries capable to
provide runtime up to 15 min. Its design fits perfectly to any envi-
ronment where uninterrupted power feed is required to secure
critical equipment’s continuous operation. The E Series DX UPS

Power factor 0.8
Overload capability
125%, 10 min.
150%, 1 min.
Runtime for UPS with internal batteries p.f. 0.7 (typical IT server/computer load)
Battery Qty 20 30 40 kVA
7 Ah 12 V 2 x 30 6 – – min
9 Ah 12 V 2 x 30 10 – – min
7 Ah 12 V 3 x 32 – 6 – min
9 Ah 12 V 3 x 32 – 10 – min
7 Ah 12 V 4 x 32 – 11 6 min
9 Ah 12 V 4 x 32 – 15 10 min
Description kVA Model description Part number Net weight (kg) Gross weight (kg) Dimensions (WxDxH mm)
Standard models using external
battery solution
20 Eaton E Series DX 20 kVA EDX20K4E 82 122 420 X 643 X 956
30 Eaton E Series DX 30 kVA EDX30K4E 135 210 450 X 700 X 1150
40 Eaton E Series DX 40 kVA EDX40K4E 140 215 450 X 700 X 1150
Standard models with space for
internal batteries
20 Eaton E Series DX 20 kVA B EDX20K4EB 120 166 420 X 700 X 1245
30 Eaton E Series DX 30 kVA B EDX30K4EB 195 255 470 X 700 X 1730
40 Eaton E Series DX 40 kVA B EDX40K4EB 195 255 470 X 700 X 1730
Standard models with internal
batteries installed
20 Eaton E Series DX 20 kVA BI EDX20K4EBI 272 320 420 X 700 X 1245
30 Eaton E Series DX 30 kVA BI EDX30K4EBI 515 575 470 X 700 X 1730
40 Eaton E Series DX 40 kVA BI EDX40K4EBI 515 575 470 X 700 X 1730